
DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON (E) 

  2ND UNIT TEST PORTION FOR CLASS - I 

(2023 – 2024) 
Sr. 
No. 

SUBJECTS 
CHAPTER 

NO. 
TOPICS / CHAPTER HEADING 

1. ENGLISH 

 
(UNIT 4) 5.  
                7. 
(UNIT 5) 1. 

 
 

9. 
10. 

PROSE AND POEM 
The Helpful Girl 
Bicycle 
We are opposites 
 
GRAMMAR 
‘Is and Are’ 
Rhyming Words 
 

2. MATHS 

 Table of 6 and 7 
Number Names 176 to 200 
Addition - upto 20 
Addition by counting forward 
Patterns 
 

3. GENERAL SCIENCE 

10. 
11. 

Water 
The weather  

6. COMPUTER 
Lesson 5 
Lesson 6 

Using the Mouse 
Lab Manners 

7. VALUE EDUCATION 
5. 
6. 

The Clever Fox 
The Smart Goat 

8. RELIGION 
9.  

10. 
 The Father cares 
The Christmas story 

9. DRAWING  
My house  

10. CRAFT 
 

Twin house 

11. GK 

20. 
21. 
22. 
24. 

Historical Monuments  
Special Days 
My body chart 
Wonder Machines 

 
  



DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON (E) 

  2ND UNIT TEST PORTION FOR CLASS - II 

(2023 – 2024) 
Sr. 
No. 

SUBJECTS 
CHAPTER 

NO. 
TOPICS / CHAPTER HEADING 

1. ENGLISH 

UNIT 3 
3.1 
3.2 
3.4 

 
11. 
12. 

 

PROSE AND POEM 
Mice 
Activity Time (Sakshi’s box) 
Story Time (Nina’s Dream) 
GRAMMAR 
Opposites 
Similar Words 
 

2. MATHS 

              21. 
              22. 
              23. 
              24. 
              25. 

Comparing Numbers 
Neighbouring Numbers On Each Side 
Ascending And Descending Order Of Numbers 
Come Let's Make Numbers 
Cardinal Numbers, Ordinal Numbers  

3. GENERAL SCIENCE 
10. 
11. 

Sources of water 
Forms of water 

6. COMPUTER 
Lesson 6 
Lesson 7 

More About Keyboard 
More About Mouse 

7. VALUE EDUCATION 
               6.  
               7. 

The Earthen Lamps 
Speak The Truth  

8. RELIGION 
10. 
11. 
12. 

A special day 
Easter season 
The Advent- Christmas season 

9. DRAWING  An engine 

10. CRAFT 
 

Jar 

11. G.K 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

 

Special Cities 
Holy Holidays 
Metro Cities 
Inside our Body 
Home Appliances 

 

 
 



DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON (E) 

  2ND UNIT TEST PORTION FOR CLASS - III 

(2023 – 2024) 
Sr. 
No. 

SUBJECTS 
CHAPTER 

NO. 
TOPICS / CHAPTER HEADING 

1. ENGLISH 

 
22. 
23. 

 
 

25. 
 
 

11. 
12. 

Prose 
Team of workers 
Two merchants of Seri 
 
Poem  
After school 
 
Grammar 
Conjunction  
‘A’ , ‘An’ and ‘The’ 

2. HINDI 

9 
10 
11 

आपके बोल आपकी पहचान 
चुहे की शादी 
समय का पालन 
वचन -व्याकरण 
२१ से ३० गिनती 

3. MARATHI 

18 
21 
23 

 

आठवडी बाजार 
प्रदशशन 
मामाची आमराई 
गलिंि - व्याकरण 
२१ ते ३० अिंक अक्षरात 

4. MATHS 

8. 
9. 

10. 

Symmetry 
Addition by Carrying Over 
Subtraction by Borrowing 

5. EVS 

15. 
16. 
17. 

Our body  
Sensory organs  
Pearly teeth healthy body  

6. COMPUTER 
Lesson 6 
Lesson 7 

More About Paint 
Learn About Internet 

7. VALUE EDUCATION 
7. 
8. 
9. 

Flying high 
 A day with a doctor 
Guruji's advice 

8. RELIGION 
9. 

10. 
Why be afraid ? 
I grow as Jesus grew up  



9. DRAWING  
Village scenery  

10. CRAFT 
 Rabbit 

11. G.K 
21. 
22. 
23. 

Artist gallery  
Musical instruments  
Traditional Indian dresses  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



DON BOSCO HIGH SCHOOL & JUNIOR COLLEGE, NAIGAON (E) 

  2ND UNIT TEST PORTION FOR CLASS - IV 

(2023 – 2024) 

Sr. 
No. 

SUBJECTS 
CHAPTER 

NO. 
TOPICS / CHAPTER HEADING 

 
1. 

 
ENGLISH 

 

            19. 

            20. 

 

             21. 

 

             12. 

             13. 

             14. 

PROSE: 

The Ugly Duckling 

All about Glass 

POEM: 

Flint 

GRAMMAR: 

Adverbs 

Degrees of Comparison 

Antonyms 

 
2. 

 
HINDI 9 

10 

11 

 भारत प्यारा - कववता 

भािो मत , सामना करो  

कृष्ण , सुदामा की दोस्ती 

वचन - व्याकरण 

३१ स े४० तक गिनती 
 

3. 
 
MARATHI 17 

18 

19 

23 

 पाहा , पण… 

माझा अनुभव - १ 

आििाडी 

माझा अनुभव -२ 

गलिंि - व्याकरण 

३१ ते ४० अिंक अक्षरात 

 
4. 

 
MATHS 

9. 
10. 

Word Problems : Addition and Subtraction 
Fractions 

 
5. EVS I 

           13. 
           14. 
 

Directions and Maps 
Maps and Symbols 



6. EVS II 

10. 
 

11. 

Baji Prabhu and the Memorable Battle of 
Ghodkhind 
The Discomfiture of Shaistakhan 
 

7. COMPUTER 

Lesson 4 
Lesson 5 

Editing in Word 
Formatting in Word 

8. VALUE EDUCATION 
             8. 
             9. 

Angel of Peace 
St. Francis and the Wolf 

9. RELIGION 

11. 
12. 
13. 

 

The Ten Commandments 
Love does no wrong to anyone 
Abundance of grace in Christ 
 

10. DRAWING  3D bold letters 

11. CRAFT  Golden heart 

12. G.K. 

22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 

 

Fairs and Festivals 
Indian Dances 
Dances Around the World 
Musical Instruments 
Indian Musicians  
Fancy Dress  
National Games 
 

 
 


